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EX PSM Bangkok Symposium

Day 1: EX PSM Orientation

08.30-09.00
05.00-09.30

09.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-14.30

14.30-14.45
14.45-16.00

16.00-16.30

Day 2
08.30-09.00
09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.00

12.00-13.0
13.00~15.00

15.10-15.15
15.15-16.30

1630-1700

Registration

Welcoming Session

(Dr. Kanit Sangsubhan, Director of the Fiscal Policy Research Institute (FPRI))

EX PSM Orientation

Refreshment

Meet and Greet Session

Lunch Break

Exclusive Talk on “Thailand in a Changing World”

(Dr. Narongchai Akrasanee, an Honorary Advisor to FPRI)
Refreshment

Exclusive Talk on “Thailand in the Changing World”

(Dr. Narongchai Akrasanee, an Honorary Advisor to FPRI)
Q&A Session

Registration
Exclusive Talk on “Monitoring Thai Economy”
(Dr. Olarn Chaipravat, an Honorary Advisor to FPRI)
Refreshment
Exclusive Talk on “Monitoring Thai Economy”
(Dr. Olarn Chaipravat, an Honorary Advisor to FPRI)
Lunch Break
Panel Presentations on “Emerging Issues and Implications for Thailand”
O Global Food Crisis
O Energy Security
O Climate Change
O Foreign Labor
O Aging Society
Refreshmen-t
Discussions and Open Forum on “Thailand’s Strategies for Emerging Issues”

Q&A sessions



Day 3
08.30-09.30

09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

15.00-15.15
15.15-17.00

Registration
Panel Presentation on “Global Capital Mobility in Post-Subprime Era: Impacts on Thai Economy”
O Dr. Chaiyawat Wibulswasdi, an Honoray Advisor to FPRI
O Dr. Pichit Akrathit, President of MFC Asset Management Public Company
Refreshment
Discussions and Open Forum on “Global Capital Mobility in Post-Subprime Era: Impacts on
Thai Economy”
Lunch Break
Exclusive Talk on “Driving Thailand Forward: The Role of Public Policy and PPP”
(Dr. Kanit Sangsubhan, Director of F PRI)
Refreshment
Exclusive Talk on “Driving Thailand Forward: The Role of Public Policy and PPP”

(Dr. Kanit Sangsubhan, Director of FPRI)




09.00-17.00

0%.00-17.00

09.00-17.00

09.00-17.00

Executive Program for Senior Management 2010

Schedule Class |

N el e
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(23-25 Jun & 29 Jun-16 Jul 2010)

Orientation /
Bangkok Symposium

Traveling Day /

Orientation in Chiang Mai

Public Policy Implementation

by: Dr.Lanry Schroeder

Public-Private Partmership
by: Dr.David Van Slyke

International Business and Competitiveness

by: Dr.George Abonyi

12-Jul-10

Organizational Strategy and Management
by: Dr.

Atipol Bhanich Supapol

Managing Organizational Changes
by: Dr.Andre de Carufel

16-1u-10

Decision Making and Influencing Techniques

by: Dr.Adam D.Galinsky

Value Creation and Marketing Strategies
by: Dr.Dipak Jain

Traveling baclk to
Bangkok

FREAGIEG Le date s tar o GEI0Dahirng Wi




09.00-17.00

(9.00-17.00

02.00-17.00

Executive Program for Senior Management 2010
Schedule Class Il (23-25 Jun & 1 Jul- 12 Jul 2010)

23-Jun-10

24-Jun-10

Orientation /
Bangkok Symposiumn

}

~30-Jun-10

Bmgkok Symposium

23

1-Jul-10

Bangkok Symposinm

2-Jul-10

3.Jul-10

B W E T

Traveling Day {

Onientation in Chiang Mai

INES DA I Nt L AN IO X

Publie Policy Implementation

by: Dr.George Abonyi

Inteinational Business and Competitiveness

Organizational Strategy and Management

by: Dr.Atipel Bhanich Supapol

Managing Organizational Changes

by: Dr.Andre deCarufel

by: Dr.Adan D.Galinsky

Decision Making and Influencing Techniques

Value Creation and Marketing Strategies P

by: Dr.Dipak Jain

vl taveling back to:

... Banglok o




